Miniature Pinscher Club of Greater Twin Cities

8/16/2024 Trial 2
Container
Place Armband Call Name
1 172 Trek
2 112 Aggie
3 156 Mel
NQ 108 Scotch
NQ 123 Gabe
NQ 168 Cooper
NQ 195 Roger

Event: 2024567319

Excellent -

Breed

Golden Retriever
Boxer

Miniature Pinscher
English Cocker Spaniel
German Shepherd Dog
Australian Shepherd

Collie

Scent Work Results

Judge: Holly Bushard

Handler

Judy Campbell

Nanci Voyda

Gretchen Hofheins-Wacker
Anne Bentley

Nancy Kehoe

Leslie Holm

Andrea Bixby

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 03:00
Time
01:04.00
01:48.06
02:28.85
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

00:00.00

Faults

o O o o o o

Page 1 of 9



Miniature Pinscher Club of Greater Twin Cities

8/16/2024 Trial 2
Container
Place Armband Call Name
1 200 Galaxxy
2 105 Trinity
3 141 Porter
4 164 Lacey Blue
5 137 Lucy
6 183 Bear
7 184 Clyde
NQ 106 1.
NQ 127 Lucy
NQ 155 Tini
NQ 169 Poppy
NQ 190 Kimber

Event: 2024567319

Master -

Breed

Belgian Malinois
German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog

All American Dog
Standard Schnauzer
Dachshund

Miniature Pinscher

Scent Work Results

Judge: Holly Bushard

Handler

Amelia Greninger
Denise Josephson
Patricia Skildum
B.J. Bowden
Kendra Stein
Tracee Buethner
Jamie Buethner
Kristin Gagner
Lauren Schmidt

Gretchen Hofheins-Wacker

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Laura Shea

Vizsla

Connie Priesz

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 04:00
Time
00:22.00
00:28.12
00:35.24
00:45.90
01:09.54
01:18.48
01:44.24
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

00:00.00

Faults
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Scent Work Results

Miniature Pinscher Club of Greater Twin Cities

Armband Call Name

8/16/2024
Interior
Place
1 168
2 156
3 195
4 200
5 163
6 169
7 183
8 127
9 112
10 177
NQ 108

Trial 2

Cooper
Mel
Roger
Galaxxy
Gia
Poppy
Bear
Lucy
Aggie
Preacher

Scotch

Event: 2024567319

Excellent -

Breed

Australian Shepherd
Miniature Pinscher
Collie

Belgian Malinois
German Shepherd Dog
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
All American Dog
Dachshund

Boxer

German Shepherd Dog

English Cocker Spaniel

Judge: Jenny Martens

Handler

Leslie Holm
Gretchen Hofheins-Wacker
Andrea Bixby
Amelia Greninger
Cathy McKeon
Laura Shea
Tracee Buethner
Lauren Schmidt
Nanci Voyda
Steven Fisher

Anne Bentley

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 02:00 02:00

Time
01:23.30
01:26.93
01:52.24
01:55.99
02:02.55
02:04.99
02:12.37
02:33.43
02:44.30
03:06.18

00:00.00

Faults

0
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Scent Work Results

Miniature Pinscher Club of Greater Twin Cities

Trial 2

Armband Call Name

8/16/2024

Interior

Place
1 141
NQ 126
NQ 184
NQ 170
NQ 164
NQ 162
NQ 155
NQ 137
NQ 117
NQ 114
NQ 105
NQ 102
NQ 154

Porter
Pixel
Clyde
Indigo
Lacey Blue
Circa
Tini
Lucy
Nelson
Kindle
Trinity
Paislee

Sentry

Event: 2024567319

Master -

Breed

All American Dog

Dachshund

All American Dog
Flat-Coated Retriever
Cocker Spaniel

German Shepherd Dog
Miniature Pinscher
Australian Cattle Dog

Grand Basset Griffon Vendee
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
German Shepherd Dog
Lagotto Romagnolo

Rottweiler

Judge: Jenny Martens

Handler

Patricia Skildum
Lauren Schmidt
Jamie Buethner
Mickey Neher

B.J. Bowden

Cathy McKeon
Gretchen Hofheins-Wacker
Kendra Stein

Joy Schneider
Barbara Rohr
Denise Josephson
Susan Schindelholz

Mary Stoffel

Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Time
02:51.91
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

00:00.00

Max Time: 01:30 01:30 01:30

Faults

0
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Miniature Pinscher Club of Greater Twin Cities

8/16/2024 Trial 2

Exterior

Place Armband Call Name
1 168 Cooper
2 200 Galaxxy
3 134 Traigh
4 112 Aggie
NQ 127 Lucy
NQ 162 Circa
NQ 190 Kimber
NQ 108 Scotch

Event: 2024567319

Excellent -

Breed

Australian Shepherd
Belgian Malinois
Doberman Pinscher
Boxer

Dachshund

German Shepherd Dog
Vizsla

English Cocker Spaniel

Judge: Jenny Martens

Handler

Leslie Holm
Amelia Greninger
Karen Anderson
Nanci Voyda
Lauren Schmidt
Cathy McKeon
Connie Priesz

Anne Bentley

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 03:00
Time
00:59.62
01:07.43
02:11.31
02:16.51
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

00:00.00

Faults

O O o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Miniature Pinscher Club of Greater Twin Cities

8/16/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024567319
Exterior Master -
Place Armband Call Name Breed
1 126 Pixel Dachshund
2 137 Lucy Australian Cattle Dog
3 141 Porter All American Dog
4 105 Trinity German Shepherd Dog
5 169 Poppy Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
6 106 JJ. Standard Schnauzer
7 123 Gabe German Shepherd Dog
NQ 115 Madison Grand Basset Griffon Vendee
NQ 163 Gia German Shepherd Dog
NQ 110 Maddie German Shepherd Dog
NQ 164 Lacey Blue Cocker Spaniel

Judge: Holly Bushard

Handler

Lauren Schmidt
Kendra Stein
Patricia Skildum
Denise Josephson
Laura Shea
Kristin Gagner
Nancy Kehoe
Joy Schneider
Cathy McKeon
Betty Petron

B.J. Bowden

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 03:00
Time
01:48.18
02:03.67
02:08.31
02:11.41
02:22.83
02:41.54
02:59.59
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

00:00.00

Faults

0
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Miniature Pinscher Club of Greater Twin Cities

8/16/2024 Trial 2

Buried

Place Armband Call Name
1 102 Paislee
2 112 Aggie
3 108 Scotch
NQ 123 Gabe
NQ 162 Circa
NQ 168 Cooper
NQ 172 Trek
NQ 177 Preacher
NQ 183 Bear
EX 200 Galaxxy

Event: 2024567319

Excellent -

Breed

Lagotto Romagnolo
Boxer

English Cocker Spaniel
German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog

Belgian Malinois

Scent Work Results

Judge: Aleks Woodroffe

Handler

Susan Schindelholz
Nanci Voyda

Anne Bentley
Nancy Kehoe
Cathy McKeon
Leslie Holm

Judy Campbell
Steven Fisher
Tracee Buethner

Amelia Greninger

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Excused

Max Time: 04:00
Time
00:36.39
00:46.90
01:45.51
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

00:00.00

Faults

0
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Miniature Pinscher Club of Greater Twin Cities

Trial 2

Armband Call Name

8/16/2024

Buried

Place
1 141
2 117
NQ 163
NQ 177
NQ 164
NQ 137
NQ 126
NQ 105
NQ 103
NQ 102
NQ 170

Porter
Nelson
Gia
Preacher
Lacey Blue
Lucy

Pixel
Trinity
Tory
Paislee

Indigo

Event: 2024567319

Master -

Breed

All American Dog

Grand Basset Griffon Vendee
German Shepherd Dog

German Shepherd Dog

Cocker Spaniel

Australian Cattle Dog

Dachshund

German Shepherd Dog

Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier

Lagotto Romagnolo

Flat-Coated Retriever

Judge: Aleks Woodroffe

Handler

Patricia Skildum
Joy Schneider
Cathy McKeon
Steven Fisher

B.J. Bowden
Kendra Stein
Lauren Schmidt
Denise Josephson
Cynthia Stokvis
Susan Schindelholz

Mickey Neher

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 05:00

Time
01:20.69
01:46.30
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

00:00.00

Faults

0
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Scent Work Results

Miniature Pinscher Club of Greater Twin Cities

Armband Call Name

8/16/2024

Detective

Place
1 141
NQ 170
NQ 183
NQ 184
NQ 180
NQ 172
NQ 155
NQ 139
NQ 125
NQ 116
NQ 102
NQ 105
EX 150

Trial 2

Porter
Indigo
Bear
Clyde
Hero
Trek
Tini
Pynk
Raven
Olivia
Paislee
Trinity

Booker

Event: 2024567319

- - Judge: Aleks Woodroffe

Breed Handler

All American Dog Patricia Skildum
Flat-Coated Retriever Mickey Neher
All American Dog Tracee Buethner
All American Dog Jamie Buethner
Labrador Retriever Tori Jensen
Golden Retriever Judy Campbell

Miniature Pinscher Gretchen Hofheins-Wacker
Belgian Malinois Scott Wenzel

German Shepherd Dog Rhonda Lockwood
Grand Basset Griffon Vendee Joy Schneider
Lagotto Romagnolo Susan Schindelholz
German Shepherd Dog Denise Josephson

Labrador Retriever Kris Altenbernd

Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Excused

Max Time: 08:30

Time
06:50.87
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

00:00.00

Faults
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